0
0
0

0
2,869

0
0

0
0

45.470
0
0
16
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

73,664

1-6

Schedule of Water Net Operawig Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company. Labrador Utdties, Inc
Docket No. 03-0443
Schedule Year Ended. 0 6 / 3 0 / 0 3

Interm [ x ]  Fuial [ 1
Historical [XI Projected [ 1

Schedule B- 1
Page P of1

Preparer. Steven M.  Lubertozzi

Explanatlon: Provide the calculatlon of net operathg income for the test year. If amortizabon (Line 4) is related to any amount
other than an acquisition acIjustment, submit an additional schedule sliowuig a description and calculation of charge.

Lme
No. -

1

2

3

4

5

6

a

8

9

11

12

Notes:

Descript~on

OPERATING REVENUES

Operation &, Mamtenance

Bepreciatioii

CIAC Amortmtlon

PBA Amortuation

Taxes Other Than Income

Provision for lncome Taxes

OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE

52,720

130,775

1 1,497

0

0

20,092

(15,038)

147,526

(94,806)

322.88 1

RATE OF RETURN (29.36%)

(3) (4) (5) (6)
utitlty WtiliV Requested Requested

Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual Supporting
Adjustments Test Year Adjustment Revenues Schedules

0 52,720 143,844 196,564 B-3 & B-4

0 130,775 130,775 B-3 81 B-5

0 11,697 11,697 B-3 & B-13

0 Q 0 B-3

0 0 0

26,565 8-3 & B-15 6,473 (a) 26,565 0

0 B-3 & c-I 15,038 (b) 0 0

21,511 169,037 0 169,037

(2 1,5 11) (116,316) 143,844 27,527

303,691 322.88 1

(a) Increase in RAF for increased revenue
(b) Historically, income taxes for the Utility have been negative.

Prospectively the  Utility will have income tax expense.
The Utility has  set this expense zero for interim purposes.

1-7

(3 6.02%) 9.06%

Schedule of Sewer Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Labrador Utilities, Inc
Docket No.: 03-0443
Schedule Year Ended: OG/  3 0 / 0 3

Interim [ X I  Final 1
Historical [XI Projected [ ]

Schedule B-2
Page I of P

Preparer: Steven M.  Eubertozzi

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year, If amortization (Line 4) is related to a n y  m o u n t